SSUED BY / Name of Officer	Title Address
DATE OF ISSUE OCTOBER 28, 1988 Month Day Year	DATE EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 13, 1988 Month Day Year PRESIDENT MELVIN, KY.
Ky. W. Va. Gas Rates\$2.7525 P/Dt	sh in the properties with the second
	SCT OF A P.
	NOV 1 3 1988
	COCK M.
service charge of \$15.00 of a delinquent bill.	ted within a twelve month period. A to call on a customer for collection PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY
or commission's rules and	t of bills or violation of company's regulations; and if the meter is
service charge. The serv	f the annual bill or \$100.00 and \$25.00 ice charge also applies to customers
DELAYED PAYMENT CHARGE: A 10% penalty wil excluding the pen	
five years.	THE SPECIAL OF SECTION 110 TOTAL VILLE
	rates a surcharge of \$0.464 per Mcf for hall apply for a period no longer than
MINIMUM BILL\$5	•9704
ALL OVER 1 MCF	5.7533 P/Mcf (I)
RATES: FIRST 1 MCF	\$5.9704 (I)
and Langley, K	entucky.
AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: Domestic and c	ommercial use in Bypro, Melvin, Weeksbury,
APPLICABLE: Entire territory served.	
RULES A	ND REGULATIONS
and the second s	39th Rev. Sheet No. 14
MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPANY, INC.	Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. 1
	40th Rev. Sheet No. 14
	P.S.C. Ky. No. 1
	FOR MELVIN & LANGLEY

CASE NUMBER - 9535-F DATED 10/28/88 C/2/88

	FOR MELVIN & LANGLEY
	P.S.C. Ky. No. 1
	39th Rev. Sheet No. 14
MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPANY, INC.	Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. 1
	38th Rev. Sheet No. 14
RULES AND	REGULATIONS
APPLICABLE: Entire territory served.	
AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: Domestic and con and Langley, Ker	mercial use in Bypro, Melvin, Weeksbury, ntucky.
RATES: 1 MCF	\$5.8827 (I)
ALL OVER 1 MCF	5.6656 P/Mcf (I)
MINIMUM BILL\$5.882	27
CITECUARCE. In addition to the above mater	a complement of \$0 ACA man Not for
each Mcf used each month shall	a surcharge of \$0.464 per Mcf for apply for a period no longer than
five years.	
	be charged on any unpaid balance
excluding the penal	Lty.
SPECIAL RULES: A meter deposit of 2/12 of	the annual bill or \$100.00 and \$25.00
service charge. The service	ce charge also applies to customers of bills or violation of company's
or commission's rules and	regulations; and if the meter is
service charge of \$15.00 to	ed within autwelvermenthopeniod. A
of a delinquent bill.	FFFCTIVE
	JUL 2 5 1988
	PURSUANT TO SUZ KAR 5:011,
Ky. W.Va. Gas Rate\$2.6023 P/Dth	SECTION 9 (1)
k. 1 de	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER
DATE OF ISSUE JULY 22, 1988 Month Day Year	DATE EFFECTIVE JULY 25, 1988 Month Day Year
m. 0, 1.41	PRESIDENT MELVIN, KY.
Name of Officer	Title Address

CASE # - 9535-E 7/22/88 C12,88

	24 		FOR MELV	IN & LANGLE	Y		
			P.S.C.	Ky. No	1		
			38th Rev.	Sheet	No. 14		
MIKE LITTLE GAS COM	PANY, INC.	_	Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. 1				
			37th Rev.	Sheet	No. 14		
	RULE	S AND REGUL	ATIONS				
APPLICABLE: Enti	re territory serve	d.					
AVAILABILITY OF SERV		d commercial, Kentucky.	use in Bypr	o, Melvin,	Weeksbur	У,	
RATES: FIR	ST 1	MCF	\$5.6362		(I)		
ALL	OVER 1	MCF	5.4191 P/	MCF	(I)		
MIN	IMUM BILL	\$5.63	62		(I)		
eac		nth shall ap	ply for a pe	riod no lon	ger than		
\$10 apy vic and mon	excluding the neter deposit of 2,00.00 and \$25.00 so plies to customers plation of company if the meter is ath period. A seric collection of a	/12 of the arervice charge reconnected is or commiss disconnected vice charge of	for nonpayments of sion's rules and reconnect \$15.00 to	ent of bills and regulat eted within call on a co PUBLIC SERVIC OF KEN	ilso s or tions; a twelve customer E COMMIS		
				DEC 1	0 1988		
Ky. W.Va. Gas Rate	- \$2.6003 P/Dth			PURSUANT TO SECTION BY: SECTION OF PUBLIC SERVICE CO	fille	-	
DATE OF ISSUE DEC	EMBER 9, 1987	DATE	ÉFFECTIVE			Year	
SSUED BY	les Litte	PRESIDE		MEL	VIN, KY.		
Name o	of Officer	T-	tle	Ac	dress		

CASE NO. - 9535-D DATED - 12/9/87 0

orm for filing Rate Schedules		For	For Melvin & Langley				
			Community, Town or City				
				.C. NO. 1			
			37th	37th Rev. SHEET NO. 14 CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1			
MIKE LITTLE GAS COMPANY, INC.		CAN					
ame of issuin	g Corporation	· .	36th	Rev. SHEET NO.	14		
		CLASSIFIC	ATION OF SE	RVICE			
					RATE PER UNI		
APPLICABLE:	Entire 1	territory					
AVAILABILITY	OF SERVICE:	Bypro, 1	e and commendelvin, Weel Kentucky.	rcial use in asbury, and	AMISSION		
				OF KENTUCK EFFECTIVE			
RATES:	First	1 MCF	\$5.359				
	All Over	1 MCF	5.1419	OCT 2 1 198	37		
	Minimum Bi	11	5.359	PURSUANT TO 807 K	AR 5:011,		
				BY: Koy To PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	lie .		
SURCHARGE:	In additio	n to the	above rates	a surcharge of	Y MANAGEN		
DOTIONAL				ed each month (N)		
				nger than five			
	(5) years.						
DELAYED PAYM	ENT CHARGE:	A 10% p	enalty will balance exc	be charged on a luding the penal	ny ty.		
		•		mbers 9535 and 8			
SPECIAL RULE	o: Remain th	ie same as	In case no				
	- AMM			·			
DATE OF ISSUE	October 14,	1987	DA'	TE EFFECTIVE OC	t. 21,1987		
ISSUED BY TO	ike Lit	tle	TI	rLE Presiden	t		
	Name of O	fficer					
		Order of t	he Public Sober 1, 1987	ervice Commission	of Kentuck		
in Case No.952	/	0000	WOL 18 179(h/0.		